Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction d221689e12dfb249d836a86c69d4559beb02e32619eb680808c73dcaceb4b08d
Block 000000000000000004ddc76¢c1bc9c76249da923¢5850d0483ee974e8825e7cbc
586496
Timestamp 51414-03-27 17:30:00 utc
Confirmations 251198
Fee Paid 0.00000341

1 Input , 4 Outputs

Input 1ZHEekqswmTDLCJIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#0 via €35da638ffb024f097hd. .. [3]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 OSLPOOOGENESISOMACOMETACASHLLOOOOOOu®ZO@

Output 1ZHEekqswmTDLCIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#1

Output 1ZHEekqswmTDLCJIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#2

Output 1ZHEekqswmTDLCIWM9ugvp7aR9KapXcrP
#3

0.0108062 BSV

Total Input: 0.0108062 BSV

0 BSV

0.00000546 BSV

0.00000546 BSV

0.01079187 BSV

Total Input: 0.01080279 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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